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Opis produktu

Zamrazarka skrzyniowa 466 | z pokrywa

ze stali nierdzewnej

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Producent

Karta gwarancyjna
Temperatura min.
Pojemnos¢ - V
Marka

Moc elektryczna
Napiecie - U
Szerokos¢ - W
Gtebokos¢ - D

Wysokos¢ - H

e czynnik roboczy R600a / 1059

4 082,00 zt
3 318,70 zt
883466
Stalgast
tak

-18 °C

466 1
Stalgast
0.25 kW
230V
1485 mm
685 mm

865 mm

wygenerowano w programie shopGold


https://sklep.megar.pl/zamrazarka-skrzyniowa-466-l-z-pokrywa-ze-stali-nierdzewnej-p-21936.html
http://www.tcpdf.org

